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ONOMATENONYMO
MITHAIA MAPAEKEYH
2TOAEPIOY KONZTANTINA
ZYTKOYNA OYPANIA
MOYAAKAKH EAENH-MAPIA
MANATOY MAPIA

TZOYAA EAENH

KATKAANOY ANAZTAZIA MAPIA
MANQAONOYAOY EAIZABET
KANIOYPA AITEAIKH
KOAZZIAOQY OATA
KAZKAMIIA MYPTC
MANMANAZTAZIOY XPYZAYTH
KYPHKOY IOKAZTH
KAINOYPTTAKH MAPIAPITA
ZEAMANAI NIKOA

MAMMA IQOANNA ANOH
MAZXAMNAH AIMIALA
KIOYZH MATAAAHNH
KAAOTPHA NMANATQTA
MANNOMOYAQY EAENH
MAYPEAH NEQEAH

TZOAA AYAIA

XPIZTOBA MIOPIANNA
DOPANTZEZKOY ANNA MAPIA
ITAMATH HAITANA
MATOAIAKAKH MAPIA
TEQPTIAAQY MEAATA
AAZKOY AAZAPIA KAEIQ
KOYTEAQY TEQPTIA
KOKKOPOTTANNH BAZIAIKH

ITEDQANI
24900
25150
24800
21500
20850
23000
23800
21350

23750
21700
20400
19900
21600
18750
19600
21000
21750
21250
21250
22150
18850
21550
18550
20400
20800
19550
18250
18150
21050

MMNANMA
23900
21150
22500
24300
24300
22000
22950
21550
21650
19850
20200
20700
22300
22000
21450
20400
19900
20100
20300
20800
21650
20550

19900
21300
19750
21700
20400
20200
17400

KOPINEZ KOPAEAA ZYNOETO ATOMIKO

24400
25300
23900
23150
23250
23250
21350
24050
21150
19350
21050
21800
20600
18750
22000
21350
20400
19150
19250
18550
16550
20800
22600
20300
17950

17450
19150
19350
19000

20950

15950

18250

73200
71600
71200
68950
63400
68250
68100
66950
63750
62950
62950
62900
62800
62350
62200
61350
61300
61000
60800
60600
60350
60200
60100
59750
59650
58800
58700
57700
57700
57450



31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

ONOMATENONYMO
ZYNOAINOY EYTYXIA
MAYAIAOY AITEAIKH
KQZTAKH EYAITEAA ZTAMATINA
KOMNHNOY ANAZTAZIA
MAYPOMIXAAH AEZTTOINA
ITEPTIOY MANH
Z[MTHAIONOYAQY BAZIAIKH
MEIKOY ZQOH XPIZTINA
THOAKH MAPIA

KATZAITH IQANNA
KQETOYAA AANAH
KAPKANTOY ZTYAIANH
MAMAAOTIOYAOY ANTQONIA
BAPZOY KATEPINA
MIMANIQTH EYAITEAIA-MAPIA
MEZHNIQTH F'EQPTIA
AQYPMOYZOTAOY MAIAA
NOTA KONZTANTINA
NTAKONIKOY XPIZTINA
MAPOYAA ATTEAIKH
AATOYAAKH IQANNA
ADQENTOYAH NEDEAH
KIZKIZAH XAPANAMITIA
ZAPATH NIKOAETA
TZOAEPIAOY ZHMEMA
ANAPIKAKH IQANNA MAPIA
KOYKNAKH APXONTIA

NIKA ZOMIA

NIKOY MAPIA
ZMNANOYAAKH KATEPINA

ZTEQANI
21400
16800
18050
18650
20750

19350
18450

16400
18800
18350

16200
19100
15400
18600
17200
19850
20300
16600
15900
17200
17350
17350
15600
16850
17700
19000

MMNANA
18450
20750
17450
20000
21850
19250
18550
15200
17100
19200
18500
19050
20200
20050
19150
16700
17400
17450
15500
17700
15000
19150
14050
17850
18350
17850
15750
16550
13000
10650

KOPINEZ KOPAEAA ZYNOETO ATOMIKO

17600
19450
21000
17500
13400
19150
20150
20700
19600
18250
19500
16400
15450
20500
17700
17000
19300
16000
19050

15450
20500
15200
14350
14650
17850
15650
18050
17800

17050
16650

17700

13400

14100
16200

57450
57000
56500
56150
56000
55450
55350
55250
55150
55150
54400
54250
54000
53950
53050
52800
52100
52050
51750
51650
51500
51200
50450
50250
50050
49850
49200
49050
48750
47450



61
62
63

65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

85
86
87
88
89
90

ONOMATENQNYMO
AAMMPOY AQPOAITH

NANANOYZIH ATAATA
TZANAKAKH EYAITEAIA
AYKOY TEQPTIA
NAMANOYZH AAIKH AOANAZIA
XAIPEKAKH EMMANOYEAA
KANTIAAAPI BEPONIKA
KEPAMIAA AZHMINA
TIZIAPIAOQY ZOMIA
NIMEPIAQY MYPTQ
MAPINAKH AHMHTPA
MAPKAKH AQPOAITH
BAZIAEIOY EAENH

(MEPPA EZTEAAA
TKOYAOYAH EYAITEAIA
MOTOMOYAQY KONITANTINA
NANTZEAIOYAAKH NATAAI
KAPAKATIANH EYAITEAIA
KOYPTH FAPYMAAAIA
AMPATH KONITANTINA
KAPAKYPIAKOY AQPOOEA
MEMAI NEQEAH
KAPANTZA KATEPINA
XANKIA AHMHTPA
MEAIZZAPH AOANAZIA
TPIKKA KATEPINA

APITZA EAENH
OIKONOMOY BAZIAIKH

AEPMITZAKH EIPHNH MNMANATQTA
MMENAPAH PADAHAIA TAPYDAAAIA

ITEQANI MMNAAA

17600
17800
16500

17250

14100
17200
13650
14800

11750
15250
19200
13850
13950
15450
12200
14300
13600
14050
13600
14700
11300
10950
13900

8250

17700
13650
15250
15200
15750
18300
17950
15300
16650
14700
16350
18200
14300
14700
13800
11500
15050
15200

13150
13300
14350

11200
13100
12300
15450 -

15750
16000

14950
18150

13100
17050
14650
13200
15100

15850
16550
13650

12750
13450
16100
12350
11800
12250
13650
11400

8500

11750

13900

13700

12750

10800

15150
13300

11650
13700

11750

13100

12700

11500
10500

8500

9100
9850

KOPINEZ KOPAEAA ZYNOETO ATOMIKO

47350
47250
46750
46650
46650
46350
46200
45650
45400
45100
45100
44650
43850
43000
42700
42450
42000
41900
41600
41450
39950
39750
37800
37750
37300
32900
31750
29350
29100

9850



